40¢ ATQNAX APOMOY ®AAANAIQN HptpapaBwviog 21,TKm

START 21KM INRACE FINISH 21KM

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 815 GR IQANNHZ BOT'AX ZYAAOTI 0O MAPAGQONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAYX 0:00:00.334 0:40:59.487 1:26:42.404
2 2 2 ALL Male 908 GR NIKOZ MPI®THX 2YAANOIOX MAPAOONOAPOMOQN AAPIZAX 0:00:00.334 0:43:59.487 1:27:58.760
3 3 3 ALL Male 894 GR EAEYOEPIOX MAMNAGANAZXIOY ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTI'EIAZ NOMOY AAPIZAX 0:00:00.334 0:44:29.487 1:30:17.304
4 4 1 40-49 Male 891 GR FEQPI10Z MATATEQPT10Y ATTOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHZ 0:00:00.887 0:44:59.437 1:31:59.500
5 5 1 50-59 Male 871 GR MEMOX MATAAIOYAHX 2AY ATIAY 0:00:00.334 0:45:24.174 1:32:45.777
6 6 2 40-49 Male 829 GR IOANNHX APATATZIKHE 2YAANOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE 0:00:12.074 0:45:58.994 1:33:22.267
7 7 1 30-39 Male 836 GR KQNXTANTINOZ ZOYMAZ AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY / ZMNA 0:00:00.334 0:46:20.470 1:34:04.337
8 8 3 40-49 Male 840 GR EAEYOEPIOZ KABAPATZHZ KARYA OLYMPUS TRAIL 0:00:07.864 0:46:49.337 1:34:24.067
9 9 4 40-49 Male 860 GR KQNZTANTINOX KOYTZIOYKHX KALDI S RUNNING TEAM 0:00:08.080 0:47:22.197 1:34:25.030
10 10 2 30-39 Male 870 GR ATOXTOAOX MATAAIOX 2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AAANHE 0:00:02.367 0:47:24.184 1:35:08.320
11 11 2 50-59 Male 880 GR 2TE®ANOZ MOYPOI'ANNHZ GREAT/XAYB 0:00:07.580 0:47:25.144 1:35:12.700
12 12 3 30-39 Male 818 GR XPHXTOZ MNMANNHX KENTAYPOX BOAQY 0:00:01.820 0:49:59.487 1:35:31.857
13 13 5 40-49 Male 858 GR ATMNOXTOAOX KOYBAAKHZ GREAT 0:00:07.580 0:48:41.980 1:35:59.244
14 14 1 60+ Male 876 GR ANAPEAY MAYPIAHZ ANAMYH 0:00:03.394 0:47:58.104 1:36:13.594
15 15 3 50-59 Male 825 GR NIKOAAOZ AEAOYZHX >MNA 0:00:01.017 0:47:03.044 1:36:41.190
16 16 6 40-49 Male 904 GR BHX>APIQN MAYAOIMOYAOX 0:00:03.370 0:49:54.700 1:37:35.664
17 17 7 40-49 Male 873 GR ANTONHZ MANADAY IN OPERATION ATHLETIC TEAM 0:00:00.647 0:49:44.790 1:39:02.417
18 18 4 50-59 Male 889 GR MAQProx =EeTEPHX APXEAAOXZ HANDBALL 0:00:02.354 0:49:01.734 1:39:25.200
19 19 8 40-49 Male 838 GR ANTQONIOX OANAZAPAL >MN AAPIZAX 0:00:00.334 0:49:28.487 1:40:31.167
20 20 5 50-59 Male 929 GR TAZOX TZIOAAKHX AYKOI KEXAT'IOIAQY 0:00:00.334 0:51:15.980 1:40:45.184
21 21 4 30-39 Male 812 GR FEQPI10Z BATIOYAH KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM-Z.M.N.A. 0:00:09.354 0:51:28.487 1:40:47.740
22 22 9 40-49 Male 947 rNAQProx AHMOIANNHX 0:00:05.874 0:50:11.484 1:42:13.924
23 23 5 30-39 Male 910 GR MANNHZ POKKOX 0:00:12.074 0:51:32.640 1:42:19.520
24 24 6 30-39 Male 940 AAZAPOZ KOYMITOYPAZ 0:00:09.937 0:50:59.487 1:42:39.174
25 25 1 EQ¥29 Male 912 GR KONZTANTINOX ZAATTAAHMOX FITLAB EGALITE 0:00:07.117 0:51:58.814 1:42:39.174
26 26 10 40-49 Male 834 GR 2MYPIAQN ZEPAAAHX MAMALI TRAIL RUN 0:00:08.420 0:51:54.230 1:42:44.237
27 27 11 40-49 Male 854 GR NEKTAPIOZ KAGPES MAMALI TRAIL 0:00:09.907 0:52:27.487 1:42:44.814
28 28 2 EQX29 Male 809 GR XPHXTOZ ATPOAHMOX 23 CREW 0:00:10.324 0:51:59.487 1:42:45.370
29 29 7 30-39 Male 851 GR AHMHTPHZ KAPATAXIOX 400M 0:00:04.557 0:52:31.377 1:43:28.654
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54

55

(071
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
ALL
30-39
40-49
ALL
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
60+
40-49
ALL
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
W50+
30-39
30-39
W30-39
50-59
40-49
EQ>29
40-49
W50+
40-49

Gender BIB
Male 855
Male 817
Male 828
Male 816
Female 878
Male 913
Male 883
Female 879
Male 874
Male 886
Male 926
Male 944
Male 821
Male 839
Male 942
Male 869
Female 922
Male 918
Male 872
Male 824
Male 890
Male 909
Female 893
Male 804
Male 897
Female 945
Male 937
Male 892
Male 916
Male 907
Female 853
Male 835

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

EYAITEAOX KOAIOX
AHMOZ TAAAIONOYAOX
OEOXAPHX AOAOYAHX
MANNHZ TAAIT>XAKHX
EYATTEAIA MHNA
NIKOAAOZ >AMAPINAZ
EYAITEAOX MMAMIMANIKOX
NIKH MOYAA

AXIANNEALZ MANAGAY
BAXIAHX MIMNOYXAAPIQTHX
METPOX TXAKNAKHZ
AEQNIAAY OANIQTHX
MANOZ NKOATZIOX
FEQPTI0Z KABAPATZHZ
IOANNHZ KAKAEZ
FEQPTIOZ AYTOYPAX
XPYZA 2QTHPOIOYAOY
AHMHTPIOZ X0YAIQTHZ
BAIOX MAAKAL

APHX AA%IOX

OQMAXL NAAAZKAZ

ZQHX PAMTHX

MAPIA NANAAHMHTPIOY
ATHANASIOS MARGARITIS
MAPIOZ MAMANIKOAAQY
TPIANTA®YAIA TXATTANIKA
MNAQProx XAXAMHx
METPOX MAMATTANNHX
MEQPI10% ZKOTINIQTHZ
ATTOXTOAOZX MNOYAIOX
O0QMAH KATZIAPIMMA
AEYTEPHX ZHTPOX

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

2YAANOI0X MAPAOGONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY

VMAXTRAINING
THERAKINESISLAB

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

IN OPERATION ATHLETIC TEAM

2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AAANHE

2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AAANHE
KARYA OLYMPUS TRAIL

2YAAOTI OX APOMEQN ®AAANHZ
ATTOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHZ

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

POULIANA SKYRUNNERS

LARISA

AAPIZA

>~.M.N.A.
>MNA

START 21KM

0:00:07.094
0:00:13.414
0:00:08.450
0:00:06.714
0:00:00.334
0:00:10.237
0:00:08.704
0:00:05.827
0:00:01.017
0:00:06.714
0:00:04.094
0:00:00.334
0:00:05.144
0:00:08.720
0:00:06.714
0:00:05.827
0:00:00.850
0:00:14.364
0:00:10.870
0:00:08.450
0:00:14.664
0:00:07.100
0:00:00.334
0:00:11.657
0:00:13.877
0:00:08.450
0:00:00.647
0:00:08.450
0:00:06.714
0:00:12.074
0:00:00.887
0:00:09.104

IN RACE
0:53:06.354
0:53:37.610
0:53:19.864
0:51:24.007
0:52:33.084
0:52:30.867
0:53:21.807
0:53:00.304
0:53:39.167
0:53:59.487
0:53:14.604
0:52:29.727
0:55:50.437
0:54:40.977
0:56:09.724
0:55:50.194
0:55:59.487
0:57:59.487
0:56:07.174
0:57:50.160
0:57:54.207
0:57:12.860
0:56:32.434
0:58:01.934
0:58:59.487
0:57:39.767
0:58:00.927
0:57:27.380
0:50:36.980
0:57:52.074
0:58:01.077
0:57:54.364

FINISH 21KM

1:43:30.547
1:46:00.434
1:46:23.297
1:46:34.624
1:46:37.604
1:47:41.177
1:48:14.874
1:48:49.237
1:49:21.804
1:49:31.060
1:49:40.914
1:50:57.634
1:51:31.977
1:51:36.224
1:51:42.624
1:52:33.140
1:52:45.744
1:53:26.730
1:54:04.730
1:54:19.427
1:54:23.324
1:54:24.214
1:54:35.794
1:54:57.067
1:55:16.604
1:55:28.877
1:57:20.457
1:57:20.777
1:57:51.177
1:57:54.067
1:58:28.737
1:58:29.967
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

56
7

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
8

9

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
10
78
11
79
12
13
80

10
1

11
24
16
25
3

26
12
13
27

28
29
14

30
18

19
31

32

33

34

Cat. Gender BIB Country

50-59 Male
W40-49 Female
50-59 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
60+ Male
40-49 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
60+ Male
EQ>29 Male
W50+ Female
W30-39 Female
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
50-59 Male
60+ Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male
EQX29 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
W30-39 Female
40-49 Male
W30-39 Female
40-49 Male
W50+ Female
W50+ Female
40-49 Male

848
920
925
924
919
896
805
933
806
939
885
856
822
915
864
877
830
941
801
927
914
936
823
895
938
859
921
900
881
943
899
849

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

Name
KQXITAZ KANTOAAZ
NINA ZMANOY
ANAPEAZY TZATKAPHZ
IAKQBOX TZANIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ ZOYPAAZ
XPHZTOZ MAMAKQXTAX
OEOAQPOZ MARKOU
NIKOAAOZ XAAKIAZ
CHRISTIAN PERAKIS
XPHXZTOZ XPHZTOY
EAEYOEPIOZ MIMAPAATTANNHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ KOAOTZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ TKOYNTOYPAZ
HAIAZ 2T OYPAAHX
BAZIAIKH KQZTA
ZQH MEAETH
ANTQNHZ EYATTEAQY
BAZINHZ ZA®EIPHZ
THOMAS CHASIOTIS
>QTHPIOX TZIAPAX
2MYPOZ ZAPAEAAZ
AHMHTPIOZ XATZHX
KQONZTANTINOZ TOYNAPAZ
XAPHZ MAMAKQNXZTANTINOY
NIKOAAOZ XOPMOBAZ
MAPIA KOYPTH
AHMHTPHZ ZTE®OMNOYAOZ
AITEAA MNMAPAZKEYOIMOYAOY
2MYPOZ MOYZTAKAZ
KQNZTANTINA MIOYTZIOY
EYATTEAIA MANAXPHZTOY
MANATIIQTHXZ KANQTIAHZ

YOB

Club
KENTAYPOZ BOAQY
ANAPIZA
KENTAYPOZ BOAQY
>AY BOAOY

AAPIZA

MNA

>MNA

MNA

Z.M.N.A - ZYAAOT Oz KAPKINOIMAGQN AAPIZAX
ANAPIZA

MNA
2YAAOTIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHZ
2YBAZ AAPIZAY

SKY RUNNERS POULIANA

2YA. APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AANANHX
2YAANOI0X MAPAOGONAPOMON AAPIZAL
2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AANANHE

23 CREW
2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN ®AAANHE

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

2YAAOI O APOMEQN YT'EIAX BOAOY

START 21KM

0:00:08.404
0:00:07.580
0:00:10.237
0:00:00.587
0:00:15.134
0:00:09.084
0:00:09.367
0:00:11.944
0:00:12.574
0:00:12.074
0:00:09.354
0:00:08.150
0:00:09.654
0:00:05.827
0:00:06.144
0:00:13.877
0:00:06.714
0:00:10.237
0:00:08.450
0:00:08.420
0:00:11.140
0:00:10.624
0:00:16.164
0:00:05.827
0:00:12.974
0:00:08.450
0:00:13.614
0:00:15.134
0:00:14.664
0:00:10.237
0:00:07.117
0:00:12.974

IN RACE FINISH 21KM

1:01:00.767
0:59:16.770
0:58:59.487
0:56:55.937
0:58:48.750
0:57:54.990
0:59:59.354
1:01:43.227
1:01:42.820
1:01:43.864
1:00:24.267
0:58:34.637
0:59:59.487
1:00:36.557
0:58:59.487
1:01:39.150
0:59:27.257
1:09:12.687
1:00:59.487
1:11:51.594
0:59:57.367
0:58:45.294
1:04:12.400
1:01:04.764
1:01:59.487
1:02:56.087
1:02:29.487
1:04:23.077
1:05:43.704
1:07:27.440
1:07:47.784
1:10:13.677

1:58:44.307
1:59:44.974
1:59:45.634
2:01:07.664
2:01:36.507
2:02:16.757
2:02:31.710
2:03:47.464
2:03:50.387
2:03:50.404
2:03:56.904
2:04:26.547
2:04:49.327
2:05:19.570
2:05:33.714
2:05:42.564
2:06:47.764
2:07:45.594
2:08:22.244
2:09:27.100
2:09:38.484
2:09:41.154
2:09:59.734
2:11:01.824
2:11:11.974
2:11:57.864
2:11:58.754
2:12:19.704
2:17:34.507
2:18:15.494
2:19:29.857
2:22:01.324



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

14
81
82
15
16
17
83
84
85
18
19

6 W50+

6 60+

6 EQ329
7 W50+

5 W30-39
6 W30-39
35 40-49

7 EQ329
20 30-39

1 WEQ>29
7 W30-39

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

844
846
832
928
833
831
861
847
882
820
946

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AOYKIA KAKOZAIOY
NIKOAAOZ KAMIOYPAZ
ATOXTOAHZ ZAXAPIAL
EAENH TXIKPIKH

EAENA ZAXAPOYAH
2MYPIAOYAA EYOYMIOY
EAEYOEPIOZ KOYTXOYTTANNHX
AMNOXZTOAOX KAMTZIOYAHX
ANTQNIOZ MMAAIKOZ
PEBEKKA I'KIQMITPH DNF
®ENIA TEPOBAXIAEIOY DNF

2AY ATIAY

MAPAOONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

2YAANOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

START 21KM

0:00:08.450
0:00:11.140
0:00:11.140
0:00:02.304
0:00:08.704
0:00:15.134
0:00:13.630
0:00:10.237
0:00:07.487
0:00:10.887
0:00:12.974

IN RACE
1:10:00.744
1:07:35.924
1:06:03.570
1:10:06.260
1:17:34.854
1:20:45.564
1:12:59.090
1:29:47.774
0:56:08.387

FINISH 21KM

2:23:12.020
2:23:18.367
2:28:51.794
2:31:47.374
2:37:37.090
2:44:55.450
2:47:05.924
2:58:34.990



